Rotary Switches
7.2 x 7.2 mm Rotary DIP Switches                          RD3 Series
A
ll
s
p
e

RD3S1   SMT Top Type
RD3
How to order:
     TYPE OF TERMINALS:
T1    THT Top Adjust Type
T2    THT Right Angle Type
S1    SMT Top Type
S2    SMT Right Angle Type
       NO. OF POSITIONS:
10    10 Positions
16   16 Positions
       GROUND TERMINAL:
N    Without Ground Terminal
G    With Ground Terminal
1
2
3
1 2 3 4 5
RD3S2   SMT Right Angle TypeRD3T2   THT Right Angle
RD3T1   THT Top Adjust Type
7.62±0.3
3.5
0.54
0.25t
9.8±0.3
0.7MIN.
0.25t3.53.6
C
4
8
0
B
D
E
F
A 9 7
6
5
1 2
3
7.2±0.3
2    1     C
4    8     C
C
4
8
0
B
D
E
F
A 9 7
6
5
1 2
3
7.2±0.3
2    1     C
4    8     C
7.05±0.2
4  2 1  8 C
C
4
8
0
B
D
E
F
A 9 7
6
5
1 2